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THURSDAY 21 NOVEMBER 2019

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

16247/18
5963/19
20057/18
22846/17
5033/19
8561/17
613/19

7767/19
19303/17

11119/19
11895/19

10706/19
22628/18
9296/19

9297/19

10586B/17

18791/17

16692/19

Brakkekloof Estate Home Owners Association vs
Glenn Alann Pratt N.O.

Shouket Shaboodien vs Riaz Abdullah N.O. & 1 other
Christopher David Taylor vs Fen Nicole Coxen

Axon Holdings (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Johan Alwyn
Basson & 2 others

Business Fuel (Pty) Ltd vs GBS Transport Investments
(Pty) Ltd & 1 other

George Hlaudi Motsoeneng vs South African
Broadcasting Corporation Soc Ltd

Seboko Armstrong Makhofola & 1 other vs

Zanele Kenewe Mbizela & 2 others

Elna Martin vs Alfred Henry Martin

Beaufort West Municipality vs Aubrey

Christo Van der Lingen

Lauren Anne Burrow vs Michael Ross Burrow

The Trustees of the RHE Family Trust N.O. vs
Neville John Ledger & 1 other

John Peter Haveman vs Marisca Haveman

Francois Louw vs Walter Mostert

Engineering Industries Pension Fund & 1 other

Vs Sparcraft Stainless & Architectural CC & 1 other
Engineering Industries Pension Fund & 1 other vs
Arioscan (Pty) Ltd & 1 other

Giles Swell & 2 others vs Michael Murray Lewis
Garty Alexander Oliver N.O. obo Janine Evelyn Erasmus
Vs The Road Accident Fund & 2 others

My Room Interior Design (PtyO Ltd N.O. vs

Anke Insel N.O.

To compel
Eviction

Parental Rights
Interdict

Monies Owing
Contempt of Court

Declaratory Order

Parental Rights
To compel

Relocation of minor
Interdict

Parental Rights
Sequestration
To compel

To compel

Declaratory Order
Damages

Y



8092/19

DIVISION A
DIVISION B
DIVISION C
DIVISION E
DIVISION I

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

Inospace (PtyO Ltd vs Nilaflex (Pty) Ltd N.O.

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC14/19 S vs M Gaga

CC S vs F Allie & 3 others
CC40/18 S vs A Pieters & 1 other
CC71/17 S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
CC13/19 S vs ] Cupido

CcC S vs A Broadway

CC23/18 S vs H Solomon & 10 others

Liquidation



